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541
839
717
744
752
525
794
546
735
798
615
545
991
667
1017
777
708
736
737
840
734
885
825

707
788
689
645
606
540
644

1001
845
681
633
792
588
907
943
970
817
832
535
881
773
612
712
795
673
837

1024
727
967
945
747
812

962
732
678
621
805
684
702
751
849
784
901
809
920
687
843
522
686

ROSANA GODINHO

ELIANE SILVESTRE DA SILVA
YASMIN CAROLINE BENTO
ANDRELIZE VITORIA P. DA CRUZ
CLAUDETE PINHEIRO DE FREITAS
DANIELA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
MARLI DE ARAUJO SILVA MIQUELAO
VALDIRENE ORIAS

RUBIA OROFINO

PAMELA CRISTINA WEYAND
REGINA APARECIDA SANTANA
VIVIANE CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA KILL
RENATA ESTEVAO DOS SANTOS
ROSIELI DOS SANTOS LOPES ALVES
GISELE CRISTINA ROCHA DE CARVALHO
JESSICA KASSIANE B. DE LIMA VITOR
MARLENE MININELI

ANA MARIA FERREIRA CORREA
ELENA BUENO

GISELE DOS SANTOS GUERRA
ROSILENE DIAS

ANDREA BARBOSA DO VALE
PATRICIA DI RAIMO

ERIKA PALMEIRA ZANONI CHAVES
MARIA HORTENCIA ALBINO
LUCILENE ALVES PEREIRA

SIMONE VIEIRA DE REZENDE
CRISTIANE DE SOUZA SALES
FRANCILAYNE BRAGA

RENATA ARAUJO TEIXEIRA
CLEONICE MARIA MAEMURA
TAINA APARECIDA TONI

LIGIA L. NOGUEIRA

HELENICE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
TACIANE AZIANI

MARCIA APARECIDA VIANA
PATRICIA GUALTER

DAIANE APARECIDA LOPES VIEIRA
JENIFER BORGES TEODORO

TANIA C B SILVA

VALDENICE SILVEIRO S. FERNANDES
BEATRIZ MARIA DA SILVA
MARILZA BORGES

ANA CLAUDIA FELIPE

ISADORA DE CASSIA BIZ

MARIA APARECIDA DANTAS
SILVANI QUEIROZ

MARTA INACIA CARNEIRO
ADRIANA APARECIDA BRUZAO
DANIELA BALDO GONCALVES
SIMONE ANTONIA R. PINHEIRO
MICHELE STEFANY LIMA DE JESUS
LUCIANA VERNECK

JESSICA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
APARECIDA B. ROSA

SOLANGE GALVAO BONFIM
CARMEM JULIA DO CARMO
MARTA VOLPINI

ELIANE PENGA

ELIANA APARECIDA SPINDOLA
ELISANGELA CRISTINA DE LIMA
ROSANA FLAUSINO

MARIZA BATISTA FERREIRA SIQUEIRA
GENI CAMARGO DE AZEVEDO
CAMILLY VITORIA DE S. SIMPLICIO
MARIA DA SILVA SPRICIDO

LIGIA POSPIESZ

CLAUDENICE DUARTE

SILVANA SCHIVK

FERNANDA KILL DA SILVA

NEUSA MARIA VILAS BOAS

IRIS ANDREIA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
CELIA JOSEFA DA S. CUNHA
MARLETE MOREIRA VIEIRA

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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43
35
27
13
39
40
54
42
35
33
46
45
28
46
32
27
36
46
55
42
39
39
39
42
34
a1
48
42
a1
37
55
36
52
51
26
39
29
32
27
45
56
43
45
41
17
40
42
42
45
48
48
18
a4
34
54
a4
52
57
49
53
40
43
53
59
19
49
57
40
48
48
56
50
50
62

6K FEM

Equipe
F4044 - CAPTOM
F3539 - PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
F2529 - MANDURI RUNNING
F1224 - PE VERMELHO
F3539 - PE VERMELHO
F4044 1 CAPTOM
F5054 1 PE VERMELHO
F4044 2 EQUIPE DO RATAO
F3539 1 PALM RUN
F3034 1 PE VERMELHO
F4549 1 DEREM
F4549 2 . CAPTOM
F2529 - MP TARUMA RUNNERS
F4549 3 IVERUN
F3034 2 EQUIPE DO RATAO
F2529 1 PE VERMELHO
F3539 2 MANDURI RUNNING
F4549 4 PALMRUN
F5559 1 PALMRUN
F4044 3 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
F3539 3 . PALM RUN
F3539 - MP TARUMA RUNNERS
F3539 4 PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
F4044 4 CAPTOM
F3034 3 MANDURI RUNNING
F4044 5 PE VERMELHO
F4549 5 LIFE RUNNERS
F4044 6 IVERUN
F4044 7 DEREM
F3539 5 CAPTOM
F5559 2 . IVERUN
F3539 - MP TARUMA RUNNERS
F5054 2 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
F5054 3 LIFE RUNNERS
F2529 2 GABRIEL MANTOVANI
F3539 6 . PE VERMELHO
F2529 - MP CORRE AVANZI
F3034 - MP TARUMA RUNNERS
F2529 3 TARUMA RUNNERS
F4549 6 TARUMA RUNNERS
F5559 3 PE VERMELHO
F4044 8 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
F4549 7 CAPTOM
F4044 9 TARUMA RUNNERS
F1224 1 PE VERMELHO
F4044 10 DEREM
F4044 11 MANDURI RUNNING
F4044 12 PE VERMELHO
F4549 8 LIFE RUNNERS
F4549 9 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
F4549 10
F1224 2 NANTES RUNNERS
F4044 13 TARUMA RUNNERS
F3034 4 TARUMA RUNNERS
F5054 4 PE VERMELHO
F4044 14 PE VERMELHO
F5054 5 CAPTOM
F5559 4 CAPTOM
F4549 11 PALM RUN
F5054 6 LIFE RUNNERS
F4044 15 GABRIEL MANTOVANI
F4044 16 PE VERMELHO
F5054 7 LIFE RUNNERS
F5559 5 MANDURI RUNNING
F1224 3 PE VERMELHO
F4549 12 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
F5559 6 PE VERMELHO
F4044 17 TARUMA RUNNERS
F4549 13 PE VERMELHO
F4549 14 TARUMA RUNNERS
F5559 7 LIFE RUNNERS
F5054 8 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
F5054 9 CAPTOM
F6064 1 LIFE RUNNERS

Bruto
00:26:03
00:26:18
00:26:33
00:26:35
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:28:09
00:28:12
00:28:26
00:28:33
00:28:41
00:28:45
00:28:49
00:28:59
00:29:03
00:29:17
00:29:18
00:29:26
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:29:54
00:29:58
00:30:16
00:30:17
00:30:25
00:30:39
00:30:42
00:30:44
00:30:48
00:30:58
00:31:03
00:31:04
00:31:06
00:31:15
00:31:15
00:31:29
00:31:35
00:31:35
00:31:36
00:31:36
00:31:50
00:31:56
00:31:59
00:32:00
00:32:09
00:32:18
00:32:23
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:37
00:32:39
00:32:41
00:32:56
00:33:00
00:33:02
00:33:05
00:33:10
00:33:15
00:33:15
00:33:22
00:33:30
00:33:50
00:33:55
00:34:00
00:34:02
00:34:03
00:34:04
00:34:04
00:34:05
00:34:13

Liquido
00:26:03
00:26:18
00:26:33
00:26:35
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:28
00:27:35
00:28:09
00:28:12
00:28:26
00:28:33
00:28:37
00:28:45
00:28:43
00:28:56
00:28:59
00:29:17
00:29:14
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:51
00:29:49
00:29:58
00:30:04
00:30:16
00:30:23
00:30:39
00:30:34
00:30:43
00:30:36
00:30:41
00:30:52
00:30:54
00:31:03
00:31:14
00:31:12
00:31:20
00:31:33
00:31:22
00:31:35
00:31:21
00:31:49
00:31:55
00:31:47
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:32:07
00:32:01
00:32:30
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:32:33
00:32:23
00:32:36
00:33:00
00:32:48
00:32:52
00:32:54
00:32:56
00:33:02
00:33:11
00:33:21
00:33:16
00:33:49
00:33:54
00:33:30
00:33:51
00:33:51
00:33:52
00:33:29
00:33:57



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

602
748
516
997
811
863
785
510
1000
870
793
672
713
731
826
694
690
786
891
827
551
719
860

897
675
884
834
631
905
954
966
900
693
995
636
710
999
1019
996
665
767
903
635
700
814
607
772
959
914
726
640
549
988
873
828
502
597
509
704
864
963
666
655
619
625
529
591
982
911
556
553
595
955
668
889
659
756
782
813

DANIELLE CRISTINE O. DAINEZ
APARECIDA DE FATIMA V. M. DUBAS
TABATA BELLE SANTANA

SARA BARBOSA DO VALE

SIMONE APARECIDA LOPES
MARCELINA DOS SANTOS M. SILVA
LUCIA BORGES

ANA LIVIA FIGUEIREDO NOVACKI
SOFIA ALVES PIGNATARO

ANGELA GLAUCIA DE SOUZA LIMA
MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA
ADELAIDE KOCHEN ZANCAM
THAYANA AMORIM

CARLA ALEXANDRA AGIO

THABATA ANDRESA PELLIN F. VALLONE
VALQUIRIA LEMES GERACINO
SIRLEI QUEVEDO

LUCIA MATEUS FERNANDES
BEATRIZ JACINTO DOS SANTOS
SIMONE CRISTINA CAETANO GUERIN
MARIA APARECIDA M. MOREIRA
DANIELA LIMA RAMOS

DANIELA DE ARAUJO SILVERIO
BRUNNA DASSUMPCAO CORTEZ
CAMILA DEMARCHI PACHECO

ANA DA SILVA RIBEIRO VIEIRA.

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS

CLAUDIA FERNANDES DA CRUZ
ROSANGELA ROCHA

DAIANA PAIS BALDUINO

JULIANA FACINA DE ANDRADE
LUCIANA NOVAES

CILENE APARECIDA SILVA
VALDELISA NEVES DE SOUZA
ROSANGELA APARECIDA BERNARDES
PAULINA DE SOUZA JARDIM
PRISCILA MARIA Z. M. DOS SANTOS
SILVIA NEGRAO

CLEIDE MARIA BONFAIN AMBROSIO
SANDRA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
GISLAINE GOBBLOOKO

CLEONICE ROSA SANTANA
MISLAINE CRISTINA FACHIANO MANFIO
DANIELA AUGUSTINHO

SUELI CARMONA DIAS

GENILDES DE SANTANA SANTOS
IRIS VITORIA PEROZIN LINHARES
LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARIANE NOGUEIRA GRANJEIRA
ELISANGELA SOUZA

ANA LUISA DE JESUS ROCHA

IVANA BATISTA DA SILVA

PRISCILA APARECIDA DOS ANJOS
TATIANA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA DA SILVA

LUCIANE RAPHAEL MATHIAS

ALINE APARECIDA V. CORREA
PATRICIA GROTTI

JANAINA PEREIRA DA SILVA

SUZY ELAINE BARBOSA S. PINHO
LIVIA DELIBERADOR R. NUNES
ROGERIA ZANUTO

JULIANA MARCIA DE LIMA GUIMARAES
DEBORA TRONCO

GISELI MARCELINO

ELAINE PALMEIRA ZAZONI
ROSENILDA CAMPOS

MICAELA BARRETO

DIANA LUIZA DOS SANTOS
ANGELICA SILVA

MARIA SCORSATO MELCHIOTTI
VANESSA CORREA DELFINO
JULIANA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS
SILMARA DE ALICE

APARECIDA BRAIDE

LETICIA BORGES DA SILVA FERNANDES
CRISTIANE GARCIA

LEILA CRISTINA DA SILVA

SONIA INACIO RODRIGUES
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a4
49
30
20
36
38
54
22
17
40
54
53
39
51
32
42
57
62
28
48
70
36
42
31
37
61
22
44
a4
31
39
46
49
52
44
43
38
52
56
44
52
54
43
36
40
60
67
22
21
30
23
13
54
36
40
54
52
42
46
49
55
20
51
45
40
39
49
39
27
36
34
73
32
36
53
56
30
34
52
52

F4044
F4549
F3034
F1224
F3539
F3539
F5054
F1224
F1224
F4044
F5054
F5054
F3539
F5054
F3034
F4044
F5559
F6064
F2529
F4549
F7099
F3539
F4044
F3034
F3539
F6064
F1224
F4044
F4044
F3034
F3539
F4549
F4549
F5054
F4044
F4044
F3539
F5054
F5559
F4044
F5054
F5054
F4044
F3539
F4044
F6064
F6569
F1224
F1224
F3034
F1224
F1224
F5054
F3539
F4044
F5054
F5054
F4044
F4549
F4549
F5559
F1224
F5054
F4549
F4044
F3539
F4549
F3539
F2529
F3539
F3034
F7099
F3034
F3539
F5054
F5559
F3034
F3034
F5054
F5054

DEREM
PE VERMELHO
AXSP
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
PP RUNNING
PE VERMELHO
AXSP
TARUMA RUNNERS
SPARTA
PE VERMELHO
LIFE RUNNERS
MANDURI RUNNING
OURINHOS
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
CCI PALMITAL
MFIT RUN
PP RUNNING
AXSP
TARUMA RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
GM RUNNING / ROMA BIKE
MANDURI RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS
IVERUN
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
GM RUNNING
MANDURI RUNNING
PE VERMELHO
DEREM
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
NANTES RUNNERS
IVERUN
CCI PALMITAL
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA
CORRER BEM
ATHLED GRUPO DE CORRIDA
MANDURI RUNNING
PP RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
IVERUN
IVERUN
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
CAPTOM
CORRE AVANZI
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
CORRE AVANZI
CCI PALMITAL
CORRE AVANZI
TARUMA RUNNERS
IVERUN
TARUMA RUNNERS
IVERUN
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO

00:34:19
00:34:21
00:34:25
00:34:30
00:34:36
00:34:39
00:35:26
00:35:38
00:35:41
00:35:50
00:35:53
00:35:55
00:35:58
00:36:03
00:36:03
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:07
00:36:15
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:31
00:36:36
00:36:40
00:36:53
00:36:59
00:37:04
00:37:19
00:37:27
00:37:32
00:37:33
00:37:41
00:38:07
00:38:15
00:38:22
00:38:22
00:38:22
00:38:23
00:38:24
00:38:26
00:38:27
00:38:31
00:38:32
00:38:36
00:39:02
00:39:19
00:39:37
00:39:37
00:39:41
00:39:45
00:39:54
00:40:05
00:40:16
00:40:18
00:40:19
00:40:26
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:40:58
00:41:05
00:41:10
00:41:13
00:41:29
00:41:30
00:41:34
00:41:48
00:41:48
00:41:58
00:42:00
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:42:02
00:42:15
00:42:23
00:42:53
00:43:10
00:43:19
00:43:26
00:43:26
00:43:39

00:34:18
00:34:21
00:33:52
00:33:58
00:34:35
00:34:21
00:35:24
00:35:05
00:35:39
00:35:41
00:35:48
00:35:41
00:35:37
00:36:03
00:36:03
00:35:51
00:35:52
00:36:05
00:35:44
00:36:03
00:36:24
00:36:24
00:36:17
00:36:00
00:36:34
00:36:41
00:36:55
00:36:59
00:36:54
00:37:32
00:36:59
00:37:09
00:38:03
00:37:58
00:38:17
00:38:05
00:38:01
00:37:48
00:38:01
00:37:50
00:38:22
00:38:05
00:38:19
00:38:05
00:38:41
00:39:10
00:39:35
00:39:37
00:39:05
00:39:09
00:39:49
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:39:58
00:40:16
00:39:48
00:40:33
00:40:28
00:40:19
00:40:44
00:40:39
00:41:13
00:41:22
00:41:20
00:41:21
00:41:32
00:41:13
00:41:34
00:41:19
00:41:19
00:41:38
00:41:45
00:41:47
00:41:51
00:42:44
00:42:48
00:43:15
00:43:20
00:43:19
00:43:36



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

685
724
651
514
577
555
953
543
532
774

866
683
929
641
882
947
629
669
600
986
936
941
818
749
605
639
745
776
608
582
565
998
961
975
926
927
1002
760
768
758
656
919
628
622
691
682
766
930
898
906
893
886
592
590
564
977
547

618
550
783
764
593
579
915
568
581

MARLENE MOREIRA GUIOTTI
CLAUDIA ZACARI RUHNANN

HALINE CAMPOS G. P. DE GOES KAGUE
ISADORA GONCALVES DE PAULA
JOSIANE AVANZI

ANGELA MARIA B DE LIMA
JUCILENE HONORIO

SANDRA FERNANDES AZEVEDO
HELLEN CRISTINA CLAUSEN LIMA
JACIRA APRIGIO ZANDONIGHT
JULIANA AVANZI

DEBORA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS
LUCIANE AMARAL

GIOVANNA PAOLA DUARTE PEREIRA
ANDRESSA ADELINE CARDOSO

ANA CLAUDIA R. S. CHAGAS

ELOISA FERNANDES

MARTA APARECIDA

LIEGE CAROLINA ROSSETO
CLEMILDA CORTINAS

PATRICIA JACINTO DOS SANTOS
IVETE FREITAS

MARCIA FRANCIELI CAMARGO
VANDA B. BENTO BENEDITA

BRUNA CRISTINA LOPES MARTINS
ELISANGELA ALVES

ANA LAURA L. FONSECA

ANGELICA MOURAO

JESSICA EMILLY GOBBLOOKO

IVANI GONCALVES

LORENA CRISTINA DA SILVA
DEBORA FERREIRA PRADO

SILVANA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
LIAMAR JACINTO DOS SANTOS
MARIA EDUARDA O. R. DOS SANTOS
GIOVANA BEATRIZ F OLIVEIRA
GIOVANA MEDEIROS A DE ALMEIDA
TAIS MALAQUIAS DUARTE SUDARIO
ELIANE RIBEIRO

GLORINHA QUEIROZ MARTINS
DANIELLE F. DIAS

LAIS MACEDO SILVA

FABIULA DE MOURA DA SILVA
LUCILENE JORDAN

ELZA BARBOSA

SUELI DE ALMEIDA VILAS BOAS
LUCIANA AP. SILVEIRA GIMENES
GIOVANNA EDUARDA LOPES MEIRELES
SANDRA CRISTINA NOVAES

CATIANI MARTINS SAO JOAO
DAIANE ALVES

BRUNA ALVES OLIVEIRA

ANDREIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ROZILENE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
RICELLI GOES UTRAPP

CRISTIANE MARQUES

MARINETE ALVES DA SILVA

AMALIA VERZA THOME

MARIA BATISTA DA SILVA

CELIA OLIVEIRA

LEONILDE GOMES FONTANA
LEONOR AGOSTINETE

GABRIELLY VITORIA GARCIA DE SOUSA
TATIANE MILARE

JUSCILEY LOPES

ELIANE CRISTINA SALVADOR
ELIANA P M FERREIRA

KETTUNY PRISCILA RENZI
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64
43
38
22
43
49
28
47
34
63
40
17
45
22
30
42
19
48
42
51
33
45
37
a4
22
36
11
34
33
37
26
35
50
53
21
20
21
49
45
59
35
31
21
48
51
59
46
15
48
40
34
28
34
40
27
45
74
67
66
42
76
67
16
30
29
41
45
31

F6064
F4044
F3539
F1224
F4044
F4549
F2529
F4549
F3034
F6064
F4044
F1224
F4549
F1224
F3034
F4044
F1224
F4549
F4044
F5054
F3034
F4549
F3539
F4044
F1224
F3539
FO011
F3034
F3034
F3539
F2529
F3539
F5054
F5054
F1224
F1224
F1224
F4549
F4549
F5559
F3539
F3034
F1224
F4549
F5054
F5559
F4549
F1224
F4549
F4044
F3034
F2529
F3034
F4044
F2529
F4549
F7099
F6569
F6569
F4044
F7099
F6569
F1224
F3034
F2529
F4044
F4549
F3034

TVCOM RUNNING

34
23

LIFE RUNNERS
AVANZI RUNNERS
IVERUN
AXSP
CORRE AVANZI
CORRE AVANZI
TARUMA RUNNERS
CAPTOM
CAPTOM
PE VERMELHO
CORRE AVANZI
RUMO AO FUTURO
LIFE RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
IVERUN
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
IVERUN - LONDRINA
DEREM
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
DEREM
IVERUN
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
DEREM
CORRE AVANZI
CORRE AVANZI
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
IVERUN
TARUMA RUNNERS
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
LIFE RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
CORRE AVANZI
CORRE AVANZI
CORRE AVANZI
TARUMA RUNNERS
CCI PALMITAL
CCI PALMITAL
FLOR RUN
CCI PALMITAL
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
CORRE AVANZI
CORRE AVANZI
TARUMA RUNNERS
CORRE AVANZI
CORRE AVANZI

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:43:41
00:43:47
00:43:50
00:43:58
00:43:59
00:44:05
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:11
00:44:12
00:44:24
00:44:33
00:44:49
00:44:54
00:44:56
00:45:06
00:45:14
00:45:26
00:45:29
00:45:39
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:43
00:46:09
00:46:09
00:46:45
00:46:51
00:47:36
00:48:21
00:48:25
00:49:07
00:49:15
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:50:25
00:50:57
00:51:04
00:51:06
00:51:23
00:51:23
00:51:25
00:51:50
00:51:52
00:51:54
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:53:08
00:53:12
00:53:59
00:54:14
00:54:15
00:56:29
00:56:31
00:57:00
00:57:00
00:57:16
00:57:43
00:59:54
00:59:54
00:59:58
01:00:57
01:04:57
01:05:00
01:05:02
01:07:59
01:08:06
01:08:08

00:43:20
00:43:17
00:43:43
00:43:20
00:43:32
00:43:37
00:43:32
00:43:35
00:43:35
00:43:46
00:43:58
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:40
00:44:46
00:44:31
00:44:40
00:45:09
00:45:19
00:45:36
00:45:13
00:45:10
00:45:10
00:45:23
00:46:09
00:45:54
00:46:36
00:46:30
00:47:07
00:48:08
00:47:57
00:48:39
00:48:57
00:49:15
00:49:18
00:49:57
00:50:30
00:50:54
00:50:59
00:51:14
00:51:15
00:51:20
00:51:14
00:51:35
00:51:34
00:51:49
00:51:50
00:53:07
00:52:55
00:53:57
00:52:17
00:53:40
00:55:55
00:56:02
00:56:31
00:56:30
00:56:58
00:57:18
00:59:36
00:59:36
00:59:33
01:00:57
01:04:48
01:04:29
01:04:32
01:07:27
01:07:36
01:07:39



	1° Super Ação Avanzi - 6k - TARUMÃ

